
No. Sail No. Name M/F Nationality R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Score Rank

1 421 JEONG JIN WOOK M KOR 10 1 2 2 15 5 1

2 SGP 3106 WONG JUN HENG AARON M SIN 4 3 5 3 15 10 2

3 SAP 3298 LO TIAN WALKER JOHN M SIN 6 5 11 7 29 18 3

4 SGP 3293 FONG JUN RAY M SIN 8 10 9 15 42 27 4

5 KOR PARK JIN WOO M KOR DNS DNS DNS DNS 184 138 10

6 KOR KIM TAE YOON M KOR DNS DNS DNS DNS 184 138 10

7 KOR PARK JU YEOL M KOR DNS DNS DNS DNS 184 138 10

8 KOR JEON HO YEONG M KOR DNS DNS DNS DNS 184 138 10

9 KOR SUNG SIYU M KOR DNS DNS DNS DNS 184 138 10

No. Sail No. Name M/F Nationality R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Score Rank

1 JPN 3023 KEIGO KONO M JPN 14 4 6 14 38 24 1

2 SGP 4546 JOSHUA CHEONG M SIN 12 8 RET 12 78 32 2

3 JPN 3063 JIICHI KINOSHITA M JPN 19 19 12 11 61 42 3

4 SGP 3333 FELIX KOO YI XIONG M SIN 16 12 14 16 58 42 4

5 CHN 7 XI JIALE M CHN 9 RET 16 21 92 46 5

6 KOR JEON HYEON WOO M KOR 17 21 DNF 17 101 55 6

7 KOR BAEK HO MIN M KOR 24 20 18 29 91 62 7

8 JPN 2403 TAKUMI ODA M JPN 25 25 19 DNF 115 69 8

9 JPN 2011 ITUKI WATANABE M JPN 29 RET 20 DNF 141 95 9

10 CHN 9 ZHENG JIAJIE M CHN 32 DNF DNF 23 147 101 10

11 SGP 3404 AURICK LEOW YOU SHUN M SIN 28 DNF RET 27 147 101 11

12 JPN 2664 SHUSEI OKUDE M JPN 33 DNF RET DNF 171 125 12

13 CHN 5 JIANG NAN M CHN 36 DNF DNF DNF 174 128 13

14 KOR BAEK WOO JIN M KOR DNS DNS DNS DNS 184 138 17

15 KOR CHOI JIU M KOR DNS DNS DNS DNS 184 138 17

16 KOR LEE WOO JIN M KOR DNS DNS DNS DNS 184 138 17

No. Sail No. Name M/F Nationality R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Score Rank

1 488 PARK JEONG BIN F KOR 2 2 1 1 6 4 1

2 470 YOO JI HYEON F KOR 1 6 3 4 14 8 2

3 SGP 3095 SHIORI MOROO F SIN 3 9 4 9 25 16 3

4 JPN 3267 MANASE ICHIHASHI F JPN 5 7 7 8 27 19 4

5 JPN 3327 YUKINO ODA F JPN 13 11 8 5 37 24 5

6 JPN 3336 SUZUKA KUBOTA F JPN 11 13 13 6 43 30 6

7 489 SEOL JAEHYEON F KOR 15 23 21 20 79 56 7

8 JPN 3033 KOKONE HORI F JPN 31 15 RET 30 122 76 8

9 42 JEONG SONGHYEON F KOR RET RET RET DNF 184 138 9
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No. Sail No. Name M/F Nationality R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Score Rank

1 484 SEOL JAEGYEONG F KOR 7 14 10 13 44 30 1

2 SGP 3133 HAYLEY FANG SI WEI F SIN 18 17 RET 10 91 45 2

3 486 KIM CHAE MIN F KOR 23 16 17 18 74 51 3

4 SGP 3186 SARAH TAN EE JAE F SIN 20 18 15 22 75 53 4

5 SGP 3183 ELLA ONG EE SHYEN F SIN 26 24 RET 19 115 69 5

6 417 BAEK GAYEON F KOR 27 21 22 DNF 116 70 6

7 JPN 2979 YUKA KUBOTA F JPN 21 DNF RET 24 137 91 7

8 CHN 10 GUO YINGRU F CHN 22 RET RET 28 142 96 8

9 JPN 3240 AIRI SATOU F JPN 30 DNF DNF 25 147 101 9

10 CHN 8 ZHOU NINGREN F CHN 34 DNF RET 26 152 106 10

11 J 40 YUZUKA KUBOTA F JPN 34 DNF DNF DNF 172 126 11

No. Sail No. Name M/F Nationality R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Score Rank

1 488 PARK JEONG BIN F KOR 2 2 1 1 6 4 1

2 421 JEONG JIN WOOK M KOR 10 1 2 2 15 5 2

3 470 YOO JI HYEON F KOR 1 6 3 4 14 8 3

4 SGP 3106 WONG JUN HENG AARON M SIN 4 3 5 3 15 10 4

5 SGP 3095 SHIORI MOROO F SIN 3 9 4 9 25 16 5

6 SAP 3298 LO TIAN WALKER JOHN M SIN 6 5 11 7 29 18 6

7 JPN 3267 MANASE ICHIHASHI F JPN 5 7 7 8 27 19 7

8 JPN 3023 KEIGO KONO M JPN 14 4 6 14 38 24 8

9 JPN 3327 YUKINO ODA F JPN 13 11 8 5 37 24 9

10 SGP 3293 FONG JUN RAY M SIN 8 10 9 15 42 27 10

11 JPN 3336 SUZUKA KUBOTA F JPN 11 13 13 6 43 30 11

12 484 SEOL JAEG YEONG F KOR 7 14 10 13 44 30 12

13 SGP 4546 JOSHUA CHEONG M SIN 12 8 RET 12 78 32 13

14 JPN 3063 JIICHI KINOSHITA M JPN 19 19 12 11 61 42 14

15 SGP 3333 FELIX KOO YI XIONG M SIN 16 12 14 16 58 42 15

16 SGP 3133 HAYLEY FANG SI WEI F SIN 18 17 RET 10 91 45 16

17 CHN 7 XI JIALE M CHN 9 RET 16 21 92 46 17

18 486 KIM CHAE MIN F KOR 23 16 17 18 74 51 18

19 SGP 3186 SARAH TAN EE JAE F SIN 20 18 15 22 75 53 19

20 469 JEON HYEON WOO M KOR 17 21 DNF 17 101 55 20

21 489 SEOL JAE HYEON F KOR 15 23 21 20 79 56 21

22 387 BAEK HO MIN M KOR 24 20 18 29 91 62 22

23 SGP 3183 ELLA ONG EE SHYEN F SIN 26 24 RET 19 115 69 23

24 JPN 2403 TAKUMI ODA M JPN 25 25 19 DNF 115 69 24

25 417 BAEK GA YEON F KOR 27 21 22 DNF 116 70 25

26 JPN 3033 KOKONE HORI F JPN 31 15 RET 30 122 76 26

27 JPN 2979 YUKA KUBOTA F JPN 21 DNF RET 24 137 91 27

28 JPN 2011 ITUKI WATANABE M JPN 29 RET 20 DNF 141 95 28

29 CHN 10 GUO YINGRU F CHN 22 RET RET 28 142 96 29
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30 CHN 9 ZHENG JIAJIE M CHN 32 DNF DNF 23 147 101 30

31 JPN 3240 AIRI SATOU F JPN 30 DNF DNF 25 147 101 31

32 SGP 3404 AURICK LEOW YOU SHUN M SIN 28 DNF RET 27 147 101 32

33 CHN 8 ZHOU NINGREN F CHN 34 DNF RET 26 152 106 33

34 JPN 2664 SHUSEI OKUDE M JPN 33 DNF RET DNF 171 125 34

35 J 40 YUZUKA KUBOTA F JPN 34 DNF DNF DNF 172 126 35

36 CHN 6 JIANG NAN M CHN 36 DNF DNF DNF 174 128 36

37 KOR PARK JIN WOO M KOR DNS DNS DNS DNS 184 138 46

38 KOR KIM TAE YOON M KOR DNS DNS DNS DNS 184 138 46

39 KOR PARK JU YEOL M KOR DNS DNS DNS DNS 184 138 46

40 KOR JEON HO YEONG M KOR DNS DNS DNS DNS 184 138 46

41 KOR SUNG SIYU M KOR DNS DNS DNS DNS 184 138 46

42 KOR BAEK WOO JIN M KOR DNS DNS DNS DNS 184 138 46

43 KOR CHOI JI WOO M KOR DNS DNS DNS DNS 184 138 46

44 KOR LEE WOO JIN M KOR DNS DNS DNS DNS 184 138 46

45 42 JEONG SONG HYEON F KOR RET RET RET DNF 184 138 46


